

Court No. - 4

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 114 of 1990

Appellant :- Bachhu Singh & Others

Respondent :- State Of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- D.S. Srivastava

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Bala Krishna Narayana,J.

Hon'ble Ghandikota Sri Devi,J.

Heard Sri R. K. Singh, learned counsel for the appellants and learned A.G.A. for the State.

List in the next cause list along with the office report indicating whether the lower court record in this case has been received or not.

Order Date :- 11.1.2019

SA