

**Court No. - 4**

**Case :-** CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 114 of 1990

**Appellant :-** Bachhu Singh And Others

**Respondent :-** State Of U.P.

**Counsel for Appellant :-** D.S. Srivastava, Adil Jamal, Rakesh Kumar Singh

**Counsel for Respondent :-** G.A.

**Hon'ble Bala Krishna Narayana, J.**

**Hon'ble Ghandikota Sri Devi, J.**

List has been revised.

None appears on behalf of the appellants to press this appeal.

List in the next cause list.

**Order Date :-** 28.1.2019

KS